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 DCS-2230 A1 Firmware Release Notes
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	Firmware Version:
	V1.10

	Prom Code Version:
	

	Published Date:
	2012/8/30


Content:
2Upgrading Instructions:


2New Features:


2Problems Fixed:


2Known Issues:


2Related Documentation:





Revision History and System Requirement:
	Firmware Version
	Date
	Model
	Hardware Version

	V1.00
	2011/8/1
	DCS-2230
	A1

	V1.10
	2012/8/30
	DCS-2230
	A1


Upgrading Instructions:

1. Upgrading by using Web-UI 
New Features:
	Fireware Version
	New Features

	V1.00.00
	1.New model MP FW release

	V1.10.02
	1. Add the manual trigger API.
2. Add IPv6, QoS, CoS, RTSP multicast, RTSP digest authentication
3. Enhance FTP to establish sub directory, Recoding size change to 50MB or 60 sec., Event video clip support up to 5MB.
4. Enhance DDNS account and password length to 63


Problems Fixed:
	Firmware Version
	Problems Fixed

	V1.10.02
	1. Fix firmware version display bug
2. Fixed the recording re-write stop issue. 

3. Fixed the event schedule fail when start time big than end time. 

4. Fixed the samba server test fail at the different default router settings. 

5. Fixed the Gmail test error issue. 

6. Fixed the non-IE Browser guest can’t get the video stream.
7. Fix event action choice bug 

8. Fix bug: DDNS name with special characters cannot work 

9. Fix alarm status API.


Known Issues:
	Firmware Version
	Known Issues

	
	N/A


Related Documentation:

N/A
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